Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

8152}

Sales ID S4358839

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

5ZT2CALB3SU044409 USA

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO MACTAW PAZ INC

CAT221EPIC-8 ADDRESS:; DBA KEYSTONE RV CENTER
15799 S YOUNG RD
CAU044409 GREENCASTLE, PA 17225

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

DRIFTWOOD
CATB827-29

CATB428-12

CATE747-4

DRIFTWOOD DECOR 1.00

CUSTOMER VALUE PACKAGE - SUMMIT SERIES 8 1.00
ALL-IN-ONE CONTROL PANEL, SOLID STEP AT
MAIN ENTRY DOOR, SIPHON 360 ROOF VENT,
BLACK TANK FLUSH, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN
CUPHOLDER AND EASY ACCESS STORAGE (PER
FLOORPLAN]) (SLS SOFA IN 271DBS / POWER
THEATER SEATING IN 221MKE/231MKS),
BEDROOM USB AND OUTLETS, 20LB LP BOTTLES,
5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE STABLEDECK
FLOORING, NIGHTSHADES IN LIVING ROOM
(RETAIL VALUE $1,996.00)

EXTERIOR VALUE PACKAGE - SUMMIT SERIES 8 1.00
UNIVERSAL 600W SOLAR PREP W/ INSTALLED

ROOF PANEL PORT, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE,

BLACK GLASS FRICTION HINGE DOOR, BACK UP

CAMERA PREP, BATTERY DISCONNECT,

MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, NORCO
ELECTROMAGNETIC AND POWDER COATED

FRAME (RETAIL VALUE $999.00)

GENERAL ELECTRIC APPLIANCE AND KITCHEN 1.00
PACKAGE

STAINLESS 12V 10 CU FT. REFER, STAINLESS

MICROWAVE, STAINLESS 3-BURNER GAS RANGE

WITH METAL BACK-LIT KNOBS, 13,600 BTU GE

HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C WITH HEATH PUMP, 6

GALLON GE GAS/ELECTRIC WATER HEATER,

THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS W/ SMOOTH DROP

EDGE, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, (2) USB

AND (2) 110 OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE $1,890.00)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retalil

$30,013.55

$790.25

$30,803.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

Sales ID S4358839

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA
Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO
MODEL: CAT221EPIC-8 ADDRESS:
SERIAL NO.: CAU044409
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CALB3SU044409
CAT10214-1 PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE
JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM
INTERIOR SPEAKER, MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM
EXTERIOR SPEAKER (RETAIL VALUE $250.00)
CAT2428-5 AMBIENCE PACKAGE
POWER AWNING W/ MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE
LED STRIP AND REMOTE, 4,000 LUMEN INTERIOR
TOUCH LIGHTING (RETAIL VALUE $599.00)
067-3 15K BTU DUCTED GE HIGH EFF A/C W/HEAT PUMP
IPO 13.5K
CAT2540 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOLAR PACKAGE
200W PANEL W/ 30 AMP SOLAR CONTROLLER
CATO50 SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE)
RVIA RVIA SEAL
DPU DEALER PICKUP

MACTAW PA2 INC

DBA KEYSTONE RV CENTER
15799 S YOUNG RD
GREENCASTLE, PA 17225
USA

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

|7" Base Price

Options

$0.00

$0.00

$217.50

$572.75

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Suggested Retail |

$30,013.55

$790.25

$30,803.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



